


MD2-2867-000 1 PLATE STOPPER 103 1
MD1-0832-000 1 CIS ASS’Y 204 16
MD2-2805-000 1 SHEET (CCD) 207 19
MD2-3048-000 1 GLASS ASS’Y ADF 302 1
MD2-3049-000 1 GLASS ASS’Y FB 302 3
MD1-0860-000 1 CARRIAGE ASS’Y 302 13
MD2-2702-000 1 LAMP 302 12 GREEN
MD2-2804-000 1 PLATE FB 103 4

MD2-2684-000 1 BELT, RUBBER 202 21
MD2-2685-000 1 BELT, RUBBER 202 22
MD2-2680-000 1 BELT, RUBBER 301 6

MD1-0838-000 1 CARRIAGE HOME SENSOR ASS’Y 500 12
MD1-0853-000 1 DC POWER SUPPLY PCB ASS’Y 400 8
MD1-0837-000 1 OPERATION PANEL PCB ASS’Y 104 8
MD1-0849-000 1 DOCUMENT TRAY HOME SENSOR 204 25
MD1-0844-000 1 SIZE SENSOR PCB ASS’Y 200 12
MD1-0845-000 1 SIZE LED PCB ASS’Y 205 9
MD1-0841-000 1 DBL FEED SENSOR (G) ASS’Y 200 16
MD1-0840-000 1 DBL FEED SENSOR (R) ASS’Y 204 4
MD1-0839-000 1 RETARD POSITION SENSOR ASS’Y 203 15
MD1-0851-000 1 DOCUMENT COVER SENSOR ASS’Y 103 13
MD1-0847-000 1 DELIVERY LED PCB ASS’Y 103 7
MD1-0846-000 1 DELIVERY SENSOR ASS’Y 204 27
MD1-0842-000 1 STARTING POSITION SENSOR ASS’Y 204 6
MD1-0843-000 1 STARTING POSITION LED ASS’Y 101 11
MD1-0850-000 1 DOCUMENT SENSOR ASS’Y 100 10

MD2-2683-000 1 MOTOR STEPPING 202 2
MD2-2682-000 1 MOTOR STEPPING 203 26
MD2-2681-000 1 MOTOR STEPPING 301 21

MD1-0834-000 1 SCSI PCB ASS’Y 500 1
MD1-0833-000 1 MAIN CONTROL PCB 500 7
MD1-0836-000 1 MOTHER PCB ASS’Y 500 16
MD1-0835-000 1 DRIVE PCB ASS’Y 500 18

MD1-0856-000 1 ROLLER (CIS) 102 1
MD2-2776-000 1 ROLLER PICKUP 201 11
MD2-2772-000 1 ROLLER 201 8
MD2-2777-000 1 ROLLER 205 22
MD1-0855-000 1 ROLLER 3 205 15
MD1-0858-000 1 ROLLER 1 205 13
MD1-0859-000 1 ROLLER 2 205 6
MD1-0857-000 1 ROLLER 5 206 7
MD1-0854-000 1 ROLLER 4 206 3
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GERARD
MD1-0850-000 DOCUMENT SENSOR ASS'Y





GERARD
MD1-0843-000 STARTING POSITION LED ASS'Y





GERARD
MD1-0856-000 ROLLER (CIS)





GERARD
MD2-2867-000 PLATE STOPPER

GERARD
MD2-2804-000 PLATE FB

GERARD
MD1-0851-000 DOCUMENT COVER SENSOR ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0847-000 DELIVERY LED PCB ASS'Y





GERARD
MD1-0837-000 OPERATION PANEL PCB ASS'Y





GERARD
MD1-0844-000 SIZE SENSOR PCB ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0841-000 DBL FEED SENSOR (G) ASS'Y





GERARD
MD2-2776-000 ROLLER  PICKUP

GERARD
MD2-2772-000 ROLLER





GERARD
MD2-2684-000 BELT, RUBBER

GERARD
MD2-2685-000 BLET, RUBBER

GERARD
MD2-2683-000 MOTOR STEPPING





GERARD
MD1-0839-000 RETARD POSITION SENSOR ASS'Y

GERARD
MD2-2682-000 MOTOR STEPPING





GERARD
MD1-0832-000 CIS ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0849-000 DOCUMENT TRAY HOME SENSOR

Inconnu
MD1-0840-000 DBL FEED SENSOR (R) ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0846-000 DELIVERY SENSOR ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0842-000 STARTING POSITION SENSOR ASS'Y





GERARD
MD2-2777-000 ROLLER

GERARD
MD1-0855-000 ROLLER 3

GERARD
MD1-0858-000 ROLLER 1

GERARD
MD1-0859-000 ROLLER 2

GERARD
MD1-0845-000 SIZE LED PCB ASS'Y





GERARD
MD1-0857-000 ROLLER 5

GERARD
MD1-0854-000 ROLLER 4





GERARD
MD2-2805-000 SHEET (CCD)









GERARD
MD2-2680-000 BELT, RUBBER

GERARD
MD2-2681-000 MOTOR STEPPING





GERARD
MD2-3048-000 GLASS ASS'Y ADF

GERARD
MD2-3049-000 GLASS ASS'Y FB

GERARD
MD1-0860-000 CARRIAGE ASS'Y

GERARD
MD2-2702-000 LAMP





GERARD
MD1-0853-000 DC POWER SUPPLY PCB ASS'Y





GERARD
MD1-0838-000 CARRIAGE HOME SENSOR ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0834-000 SCSI PCB ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0833-000 MAIN CONTROL PCB

GERARD
MD1-0836-000 MOTHER PCB ASS'Y

GERARD
MD1-0835-000 DRIVE PCB ASS'Y
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